
SL NO APPLICATION ID NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CATEGORY
Marks Obtained

In Admission Test
HONOURS

% age
% H. S.

Best of 4  ENGLISH (10+2) REMARKS
1 N047956108 DEBARUPA  BASAK OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 53.25 50.5 70.5 62
2 N047574108 PANKOJ  DEBNATH GENERAL 42.5 58.13 65.25 41
3 N047475108 RANJU  SAHA GENERAL 35 57 73 46
4 N047161108 SHOMIA  AKTAR GENERAL 34 61.5 74.75 66
5 N051056108 BIDISHA   CHANDA GENERAL 30 57.63 59.5 44
6 N048620108 RANA   DAS GENERAL 28.75 57.5 55.75 50
7 N047959108 SANGITA   DAS GENERAL 28.25 57.13 52.5 35 BPL
8 N049851108 DIPANKAR  BARMAN SC 26.25 52.75 62.5 33
9 N048189108 BEGOM KHALEDA ZIA GENERAL 23.17 69.94 62 45

10 N048042108 PUJA  SAHA GENERAL 22 57.63 55 42
11 N048556108 TANUSHREE  BHATTACHARJEE GENERAL 20 54.37 59.75 51

Faculty Council for P.G. Studies in Arts, Commerce & Law
University Of North Bengal

West Bengal Raja Rammohunpur Darjeeling 734013
Course :M.A. in Philosophy                          Verification List : General/UR [for 40% intake]

The following candidates have been selected for Verification of their Documents & Credentials

11 N048556108 TANUSHREE  BHATTACHARJEE GENERAL 20 54.37 59.75 51
12 N047300108 SOUMIKA  MITRA GENERAL 19.5 55.13 76 57
13 N047139108 TAHMINA  PARBIN GENERAL 19.25 63.75 76.5 47
14 N051211108 BARNALI  RAY SC 18.67 47.88 64.75 34
15 N047826108 MINTUSH  ADHIKARY SC 17.75 60.12 62.5 55
16 N048454108 SOURAV  BISWAS SC 17.5 47.25 63.75 52
17 N049109108 Rabindra  Barman SC 16 45.38 56.75 40
18 N047465108 SHRABANI  CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 15.75 56.25 76.75 71
19 N048097108 LALITA  ROY SC 14 51.13 53.5 45
20 N050712108 LILIE  DAS GENERAL 13.25 52 51 31
21 N051426108 MALATI  ROY SC 13 52.13 56.25 35
22 N047360108 SWAPAN  DAS SC 13 46.88 58 48
23 N048107108 SUDHARSHAN  TARAFDAR SC 11.5 52.5 60.5 52
24 N052086108 RUPALI  ROY SC 10.25 51.63 48 30
25 N050205108 TULSHI  BARMAN SC 9 51.38 53 45
26 N050332108 TANIYA  ROY SC 8.5 45.5 54 48
27 N052548108 MANASI  ROY SC 7.75 49.38 54.25 52
28 N048252108 NITYA GOPAL BARMAN SC 4.5 51.13 51.75 57
29 N051283108 DAMODAR  MODAK OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 4 40 52.75 30
30 N048393108 MAMONI  ROY SC 3.25 51.63 59.25 47



Faculty Council for P.G. Studies in Arts, Commerce & Law
University Of North Bengal

West Bengal Raja Rammohunpur Darjeeling 734013
Course :M.A. in Philosophy                          Verification List : Schedule Tribe  [for 40% intake]

The following candidates have been selected for Verification of their Documents & Credentials



SL NO
APPLICATION

ID
NAME OF THE
CANDIDATES CATEGORY

Marks
Obtained In
Admission

Test
HONOURS

% age
% H. S.

Best of 4 ENGLISH 10+2 REMARKS
1 N049851108 DIPANKAR  BARMAN SC 26.25 52.75 62.5 33
2 N051211108 BARNALI  RAY SC 18.67 47.88 64.75 34
3 N047826108 MINTUSH  ADHIKARY SC 17.75 60.12 62.5 55
4 N048454108 SOURAV  BISWAS SC 17.5 47.25 63.75 52
5 N049109108 Rabindra  Barman SC 16 45.38 56.75 40
6 N048097108 LALITA  ROY SC 14 51.13 53.5 45
7 N051426108 MALATI  ROY SC 13 52.13 56.25 35
8 N047360108 SWAPAN  DAS SC 13 46.88 58 48
9 N048107108 SUDHARSHAN  TARAFDAR SC 11.5 52.5 60.5 52

10 N052086108 RUPALI  ROY SC 10.25 51.63 48 30

Faculty Council for P.G. Studies in Arts, Commerce & Law
University Of North Bengal

West Bengal Raja Rammohunpur Darjeeling 734013
Course :M.A. in Philosophy                          Verification List : Schedule Caste  [for 40% intake]

The following candidates have been selected for Verification of their Documents & Credentials

9 N048107108 SUDHARSHAN  TARAFDAR SC 11.5 52.5 60.5 52
10 N052086108 RUPALI  ROY SC 10.25 51.63 48 30
11 N050205108 TULSHI  BARMAN SC 9 51.38 53 45
12 N050332108 TANIYA  ROY SC 8.5 45.5 54 48
13 N052548108 MANASI  ROY SC 7.75 49.38 54.25 52
14 N048252108 NITYA GOPAL BARMAN SC 4.5 51.13 51.75 57
15 N048393108 MAMONI  ROY SC 3.25 51.63 59.25 47



Faculty Council for P.G. Studies in Arts, Commerce & Law
University Of North Bengal

West Bengal Raja Rammohunpur Darjeeling 734013
Course :M.A. in Philosophy                          Verification List : OBC-A (NON CREAMY)  [for 40% intake]

The following candidates have been selected for Verification of their Documents & Credentials



SL NO APPLICATION ID NAME OF THE CANDIDATES CATEGORY
Marks Obtained

In Admission Test
HONOURS

% age
% H. S.

Best of 4 ENGLISH 10+2 REMARKS
1 N047956108 DEBARUPA  BASAK OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 53.25 50.5 70.5 62
2 N051283108 DAMODAR  MODAK OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 4 40 52.75 30

Faculty Council for P.G. Studies in Arts, Commerce & Law
University Of North Bengal

West Bengal Raja Rammohunpur Darjeeling 734013
Course :M.A. in Philosophy                          Verification List : OBC-B (NON CREAMY)  [for 40% intake]

The following candidates have been selected for Verification of their Documents & Credentials


